de HAVILLAND
CAGE CODE 71867
CHECKED
DRAWN
STRESS
APPROVED
S O U R C E  C O N T R O L  D R A W I N G
PAGE 1 OF 3

OR AQAP-4.
4. TORQUE VALUES APPLY TO EATON CLAMPS ONLY.
5. EXAMPLE OF PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
EATON:
NUCO:
VOSS:
A
P
P
R
O
V
E
D
: 1
9
N
O
V
 2
01
0
R
E
V
:
R
E
V
:
R
E
V
:
R
E
V
:
R
E
V
:
R
E
V
:
PAGE 3 OF 3
APPROVED VENDORS ADDRESSES AND CAGE CODES:
NATIONAL UTILITIES CO. / NUCO
1700 HICKORY DR.
FORT WORTH  TX 76117-6020
USA CAGE CODE: 94581
DSC362 - 200
BASIC PART NUMBER
NH1010304
N4304SS8
6132A
613207A
- 0200
- 200
- 284 - ZA
- 284 - ZA
NOMINAL DIA IN HUNDERETH i.e. 284 = 2.84''
TUBE DIA IN HUNDREDTH i.e.
0200 = 2.00''
200 = 2.00''
VOSS INDUSTRIES INC.
2168 WEST 25TH ST.
CLEVELAND,  OH  44113-4172
USA CAGE CODE: 14242
EATON CORPORATION
300 SOUTH EAST AVE.
JACKSON MI 49203-1973